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BHEFEE (dBm) +26 % -50 | +6~-70 dBm
b2l =it InGaAs

KEHERE (dB) <45 % 5 <+0.25 dB (@ -10dBm 5§ -20dBm)

414 (dB) <+0.1

ERIFEE (dB) <+0.01
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1 :850nm & 1300nm ’ +6dBm ZE -70dBm 1:1mwW
2 :850nm & 1300nm ’ +26dBm & -50dBm 2. 10mW
3:1310nm & 1550nm ’ +6dBm ZE -70dBm 3:30mW
4 :1310nm & 1550nm ? +26dBm ZE -50dBm 4 50mW
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A0-00121 iBAEO 2.5mm A%EE FC &5
A0-00122 i@A#EO 2.5mm ATEE SC &5
A0-00123 i@AEO 2.5mm ATEE LC &85

USB &%

A0-00201 ER

A0-00202 BUR

A0-00203 AR

A0-00204 AR

HaR

A0-00301 Micro USB #& USB-A

FEBkAR

A0-00601 B3f& 9/125--SC/UPC to SC/UPC--2 AR
A0-00602 B3f& 9/125--SC/UPC to LC/UPC--2 AR
A0-00603 B3f& 9/125--SC/UPC to ST/UPC--2 AR
A0-00604 B3f& 9/125--SC/APC to SC/UPC--2 AR
A0-00605 B8f& 9/125--SC/APC to LC/UPC--2 AR
A0-00606 B3f& 9/125--SC/APC to SC/APC--2 AR
A0-00607 E8#% 9/125--FC/UPC to FC/UPC--2 AR
HEEE (100 /=)

02-0A110 1.25mm ° FEHEEE

02-0A120 2.5mm’ JEMEEE
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